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 15 21443 EINDHOVEN HOST  0District 110CO  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 21446 HEERLEN  0District 110CO  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 21449 KEMPENLAND L C  1District 110CO  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 21450 LAND VAN CUYK  0District 110CO  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 21451 MAASTRICHT  0District 110CO  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 21452 NIJMEGEN  8District 110CO  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 21454 OSS  0District 110CO  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 21455 PEELLAND L C  0District 110CO  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 21456 RENKUM  0District 110CO  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 21457 ROERMOND  6District 110CO  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 21463 S HERTOGENBOSCH  0District 110CO  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 21466 SITTARD GELEEN  5District 110CO  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 21468 TIEL  1District 110CO  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 21471 UDEN-VEGHEL L C  0District 110CO  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 21472 VALKENBURG  0District 110CO  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 21473 VENLO  0District 110CO  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 21478 WAGENINGEN  0District 110CO  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 21480 WEERT  0District 110CO  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 30890 DE BOMMELERWAARD  0District 110CO  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 31275 S HERTOGENBOSCH II  0District 110CO  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 31632 CULEMBORG  0District 110CO  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 34545 KERKRADE  0District 110CO  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 34546 VENRAY  0District 110CO  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 36014 GEWEST HELMOND L C  0District 110CO  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 37256 DE KEERSOP L C  0District 110CO  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 37257 DOMMEL EN AA L C  0District 110CO  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 38980 LEERDAM  0District 110CO  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 39367 MAAS EN WAAL LC  0District 110CO  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 28 40032 OVER-BETUWE L C  0District 110CO  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 40653 HOENSBROEK BRUNSSUM  0District 110CO  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 41044 SON EN BREUGEL & E O  0District 110CO  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 41202 MIDDEN BETUWE  0District 110CO  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 41372 VENLO MAAS  0District 110CO  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 42202 NUENEN  9District 110CO  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 42825 MAASTRICHT EUREGIO  0District 110CO  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 42826 OSS DE MAASHORST  0District 110CO  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 44180 NIJMEGEN KEIZER KARELSTAD  0District 110CO  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 44306 GELDERMALSEN  0District 110CO  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 45160 GELDROP  8District 110CO  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 48216 OOSTERBEEK RENKUM OSTRABEKE  0District 110CO  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 48379 DEURNE  0District 110CO  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 48963 EINDHOVEN WELSCHAP  0District 110CO  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 49700 RENKUM AIRBORNE  30District 110CO  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 49735 ROERMOND REGIO  3District 110CO  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 49813 BEST OIRSCHOT  4District 110CO  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 49814 DEN DUNGEN DE MEIJERIJ  0District 110CO  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 50092 EYSDEN MERGELLAND  0District 110CO  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 50246 BEEK GEULMOND  0District 110CO  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 50384 EINDHOVEN WODANCELLA  9District 110CO  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 52840 PEEL EN MAAS  0District 110CO  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 54807 WEERT GRAAFSCHAP HORNE  0District 110CO  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 54928 S-HERTOGENBOSCH BASTION  13District 110CO  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 55733 GENNEP LAND VAN CUIJK EN OVERM  9District 110CO  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 55782 EINDHOVEN DEN ELZENT  9District 110CO  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 56292 MAASTRICHT MONDIAL  11District 110CO  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 57480 WIJCHEN  0District 110CO  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 8 57613 HEERLEN CORIOVALLUM  10District 110CO  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 59316 ECHT GOOJSTEIN  10District 110CO  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 59859 MAASTRICHT TRAJECTUM  10District 110CO  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 60563 BORN AMBT  0District 110CO  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 63260 VENLO BONTAMPS  20District 110CO  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 63427 S HERTOGENBOSCH ROSMALEN  0District 110CO  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 64493 BEEKDAELEN  3District 110CO  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 64740 BERNHEZE  0District 110CO  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 67052 VUGHT LES LUNETTES  8District 110CO  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 86059 VENRAY PEELPAREL  11District 110CO  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 89401 RIVIERENLAND  7District 110CO  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 96957 EINDHOVEN UNIVERSITAS  5District 110CO  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 98393 BOXTEL BELLES AMIES  19District 110CO  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 101330 NIJMEGEN BRABANTSE POORT  7District 110CO  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 102954 WITTEM NEUBOURG  0District 110CO  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 118384 PARKSTAD  0District 110CO  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 118975 HEERLEN UNITAS  5District 110CO  5  5  19 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 1 125824 Maastricht 6211 I.O.  15District 110CO  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 126146 CERES OSS-VEGHEL  9District 110CO  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 126895 Berlicum Leij en Aa  7District 110CO  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 127228 Weert Kempenbroek  1District 110CO  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 129540 Rosmalen Maas Dieze Crevecoeur  6District 110CO  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,466  1,745 279
 78

 5  5  0  0  05 0  0  0
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